PRIVACY POLICY

Your use of MyZBC.org website constitutes your agreement to all such terms, conditions, and notices contained herein. Zebulon Baptist Church reserves the right to change the terms, conditions, and notices under which this website is offered.

Zebulon Baptist Church respects the privacy of our users and follows a strict privacy policy. This Privacy Policy is applicable to any personal information which we may receive via the website located at MyZBC.org and is devised to help you feel more confident about the privacy and security of your personal details. Be assured that the information you share with Zebulon Baptist Church is kept strictly confidential and fully secure and that we will never distribute, sell or misuse this information. If you have any questions or concerns about this statement, please contact us.

Personal User Data

Zebulon Baptist Church will only receive personally identifiable information about you if you knowingly and willingly provide the information by contacting us using email or completing and submitting a request for information form on this site. The information you disclose is done so knowingly and willingly, at your sole discretion. Zebulon Baptist Church will never share the results of the data it receives with any forms of internet activities.

Third Party Sites

MyZBC.org links to other sites in order to provide you with additional useful information and services. Third-party internet sites and services accessible through Zebulon Baptist Church have separate privacy and data collection practices, independent of us. Zebulon Baptist Church has no responsibility or liability for these independent policies or actions. Please be careful and responsible whenever you are online. We encourage you to look for and review the privacy policies of any third-party site you visit.

User Consent

By using our website, you consent to the collection and uses of the information detailed herein.

Any changes in our Privacy Policy will appear on this page.

If you have any questions about this privacy statement, the practices of this site, or your dealings with this website, you can contact us.

Approved by the Trustees of Zebulon Baptist Church September 5, 2018

(Trustee) Harold J. Na